2000    No.127E
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
CC-LINK
GENERAL-PURPOSE
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERS
AJ65SBTB2N-8A,AJ65SBTB2N-16A,AJ65SBTB3-8D,AJ65SBTB3-16D,AJ65SBTB2-8T,
AJ65SBTB2-16T,AJ65SBTB2N-8R,AJ65SBTB2N-16R,AJ65SBTB2N-8S,AJ65SBTB2N-16S,
AJ65SBTB1-16DT,AJ65SBTB1-16DT1,AJ65SBTB1-32DT,AJ65SBTB32-8DT,AJ65SBTB32-16DT

Unit’mm (in.)
[Manual]
Manual name Manual shipment type IB/SH No. Type code
AJ65SBTB2N-8A CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE USER’S
MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800124 -
AJ65SBTB2N-16A CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE
USER’S MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800125 -
AJ65SBTB3-8D CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE USER’S
MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800101 -
AJ65SBTB3-16D CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE USER’S
MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800109 -
AJ65SBTB2-8T CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE USER’S
MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800108 -
AJ65SBTB2-16T CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE USER’S
MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800107 -
AJ65SBTB2N-8R CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE USER’S
MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800128 -
AJ65SBTB2N-16R CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE
USER’S MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800129 -
AJ65SBTB2N-8S CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE USER’S
MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800126 -
AJ65SBTB2N-16S CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE
USER’S MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800127 -
AJ65SBTB1-16DT CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE
USER’S MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800102 -
AJ65SBTB1-16DT1 CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE
USER’S MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800104 -
AJ65SBTB1-32DT1 CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE
USER’S MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800103 -
AJ65SBTB32-8DT CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE
USER’S MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800106 -
AJ65SBTB32-16DT CC-Link System Small Type Remote I/O MODULE
USER’S MANUAL Enclosed with product IB-0800105 -
CC-Link System Compact Type Remote I/O Module User’s Manual Sold separately SH-4007 13JM93
00 (MEE)                                                                                                      Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed in Japan on recycled paper.
Country/Region Sales office Tel/Fax
U.S.A Mitsubishi Electric Automation Inc.
500 Corporate Woods Parkway Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Tel : 1-847-478-2100
Fax : 1-847-478-0328
Brazil MELCO-TEC Rep. Com.e Assessoria Tecnica Ltda.
Av. Rio Branco, 123-15 ,and S/1507, Rio de Janeiro, RJ CEP 20040-005, Brazil
Tel : 55-21-221-8343
Fax : 55-21-221-9388
Germany Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. German Branch
Gothaer Strasse 8 D-40880 Ratingen, GERMANY
Tel : 49-2102-486-0
Fax : 49-2102-486-717
U.K Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. UK Branch
Travellers Lane, Hatfield, Herts., AL10 8XB,UK
Tel : 44-1707-276100
Fax : 44-1707-278695
Italy Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. Italian Branch
Centro Dir. Colleoni, Pal. Perseo - Ingr.2
Via Paracelso 12, 20041 Agrate B., Milano, Italy
Tel : 39-039-6053301
Fax : 39-039-6053206
Spain Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. Spanish Branch
Pol. Ind. "Can Magi"- C/.Joan Buscalla, 2-4-A.C.420
08190 Sant Cugat del Valles, Barcelona, Spain
Tel : 34-935-653135
Fax : 34-935-891579
South Africa MSA Manufacturing (Pty) Ltd.
P O Box 39733 Bramley 201 8 Johannesburg, South Africa